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EJERCICIO  2024

Provisiones y contingencias

EPIGRAFE BALANCE

SALDO INICIAL 

PROVISIONES

AUMENTOS 

PROVISIONES

DISMINUCIONES 

PROVISIONES

SALDO FINAL 

PROVISIONES

9.938.934,90Provisiones a Largo Plazo

Provisiones a Corto Plazo
0,00

0,00

0,00

5.262.108,17

0,00

4.676.826,73

0,00


